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CABERNET SAUVIGNON 250ml 750ml
BOVINE Ernie Els Rosé 75 205
Black Oystercatcher 118 320
WINE & GRILLHOUSE Roxton B|OCI( 350
Le Riche 570
CABERNET FRANC 750ml
WHITE WINES Journey's End 415
HermanusPietersFontein 710
CAP CLASSIQUE & CHAMPAGNE 200ml 750ml
Boschendal Brut Non Vinfoge. 110 380 MERLOT 250ml  750ml
:losctecr;dol Luxe hNegor [R)em,| Iilec y 1 ;8 jig Stellenbosch Reserve Kweekskool 115 315
ac ésfe,rccﬁ;' er [r>uf B<|Dse Bon infage pp Almenkerk 480
Jocc.i'ues ruére Blanc De Blanc Brut Vergelegen Esiate 540
Moét & Chandon Non Vintage 1500
Moét & Chandon Vintage 2500 SHIRAZ 250ml  750ml
Delaire Graff 100 280
SAUVIGNON BLANC 250ml 750ml _ . 310
don The Outlior 160 60 Vergelegen Premier Selection
J\fr OT Premiere Select 108 285 Groofe Fost 090
erge égen remiere Selection Saronsberg 605
Warwick Professor Black 110 290
B|-ock Oystercatcher 320 PINOTAGE 250ml  750ml
Diemersdal Winter Ferment 375 Dolhoim Rosé 75 200
Old Road The Fat Man /0 180
CHARDONNAY 250ml 750ml o 290
Warwick First Lady
Groote Post Unwooded Q0 225 485
De Grendel
De Wetshof Bon Vallon Unwooded 115 310
Groot Constantia 590 PINOT NOIR 250ml  750ml
A|menkerk 535 |OﬂO /\/\r P ] ]5 3 ] 5
Old Road Quirky Ones 500
CHENIN BLANC 250ml 750ml 620
Paul Cluver Estate
Laibach Ladybird Organic 65 160
[K)en l<|:.orrbesfe.r Old Vine Reserve 228 OTHER RED VARIETIES 250ml  750ml
onKiesbaal Ken Forrester Silver Rosé - Grenache 395
OTHER WHITE VARIETIES 250ml  750ml Rustenberg Malbec O
G Pt Risl c;no 2?:"0 Stellenbosch Reserve Cinsault 115 315
DrT;]OT? ?; |"es 9 ) 395 Des Dieux Sangiovese 410
elheim (ewurziraminer The Horsemen Red Rider Carignan 415
Lismore Viognier Age of Grace 450
BORDEAUX STYLE RED BLENDS 250ml 750m|
WHITE BLENDS 250ml 750ml ) , 955
Richard Kershaw S | . | 190 315 Groot Constantia Rosé
ichar ershaw m.ugg erfSouvwgnon/Sem on laibach Lodybird OFgOﬂiC 100 280
Bosman Adama White - Chenin/Grenache Blanc 375

De Toren Délicate 290

Mulderbosch Faithful Hound 395
DESSERT WINES t -

Delheim Grand Reserve

75ml 375ml
lona Noble Late Harvest 100 385 ALTERNATE RED BLENDS 750ml
Bon Courage Noble Late Harvest 320 Stellenzicht Rhéne Rosé 215
Delheim Edelspatz 715 Ataraxia Serenity 475
Weltevrede Oupa se Wyn - Red Muscadel 50 195 lona One Man Band - Cab/Shiraz/Mouv/Petit/Pinot/ Viognier 490

Weltevrede Ouma se W\/n - White Muscadel 50 195 Donkiesbaai - Cinsault/Grenache Noir/Syrah 550



SPIRITS

BLENDED WHISKEY
Johnnie Walker Blue

Johnnie Black 12 YO
Johnnie Walker Double Black
Monkey Shoulder

Johnnie Walker Red

SINGLE MALT WHISKEY
Glenmorangie Extra 18 YO
Glenfiddich 18 YO

Glenlivet 18 YO

Johnnie Walker Green 15 YO
Glenlivet 15 YO

Balvenie 14 YO

Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban 14 YO
Glenfiddich 12 YO

Ardbeg 10 YO

CGlenmorangie X

IRISH WHISKY

Red Breast 12 YO
Green Spot

Jameson Select Reserve
Jameson Caskmates Stout
Bushmills

Jameson

Tullamore Dew

BOURBON

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel
Bulleit

Maker's Mark

Gentleman Jack

Wild Turkey

RUM

Havana Club 7 YO
Bacardi Carta Negra
Sugar Girl Blanco

Bacardi Carta Blanca

STELLA

25ml
255
40
45
45
25

25ml
165
145
140
/5
85

85
55
/5
35

25ml
/5
/0
45
40
30
35
35

25ml
65
45
35
35
30

25ml
35
25
25
25

COGNAC
Hennessy XO
Rémy Martin VSOP

BRANDY
KWV 10 YO
Klipdrift Premium

TEQUILA
Herradura Anejo
Patron Anejo
Espolon Reposado
El Jimador Reposado
Cabrito Reposado
Espolon Blanco

El Jimador Blanco

MEZCAL

Llos Danzantes Espadin Reposado

Alipus San Juan

GIN

Hendricks
Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire
Wilderer Fynbos Gin
Inverroche Verdant

Just Peachy
Wixworth

VODKA

Belvedere Smogory Forest
Belvedere Classic

Grey Goose

Zubrowka Bison Gras

Finlandia Classic

ARTOIS

25ml
290
Q0

25ml
30
20

25ml
70
70
50
30
45
50
30

25ml
70
55

25ml
50
30
30
35
45
33
30

25ml
55
50
50
35
25



